' GRINDER

G-1250C




R - |DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

/9000512 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MSX12 2/31  {6540123 CAREBON BRUSH SET 1
2 6370076 TOOL REST ‘ 13z |es7r0007 BRUSH HOLDER 2
3  {9060525 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X25 4|33 jezposos CLAMP SCREW M5X8 2
4 6080751 GEAR CASE 1la4 |ea300s7 DUST SEAL 1
4-1 8180030 COMPRESSION SPRING 1{35 l69t1034 NAME PLATE 1
4.2 |6120087 STOPPER PIN 1{36 {6920004 *RYOBI" MARK #9 1
4.3 6100079 RETAINING BING R-13 1137 9846000 IBALL BEARING #5000LLE 1
5 6200063 PINION GEAR 1[a8 [9511400 RETAINING RING S-14 1
3 9856200 BALL BEARING #6200LLU 1las |ez2z0026 STOPPER BLOCK 1
7 6150425 BEARING CLAMP _ 1i40 |9511500 RETAINING RING S-15 1
8 9040410 TAPPING SCREW (S) MEX10 3l41 16200065 BEVEL GEAR 1
9 6490118 FAN CASING 1{42 |[9040510 TAPPING SCREW {S) M5X10 3
10 (6100225 WOODRUFE KEY 1143 " [6150641 ° |BEARING CLAM® 1
11 |eoaoess ARMATURE 1j44 igs4sz02 BALL BEARING #6202LLE 1
13 |essocos BALL BEARING #608LLU 1|45 |esvo233 FELT WASHER 1
14  |9060565 TAPPING SCREW {B) M5X65 2|46 |6820245 GEAR CASE COVER 1
15 |9610%00 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER M5 2|ar jo040%516 TAPPING SCREW (S) M5X16 a4
16  [6500626 FIELD colL 1{48 |6110067 GEAR SHAFT - 1
17 |sB00878 MOTOR HOUSING 1|49 |{6100630 WOODRUFFE KEY 1
18 6920004 "RYOBI" MARK *9 1{50 6130023 SQUARE NUT M5 1
19 (6830543 HANDLE [A) 1{81 |s0z20%20 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X20 1
20 |9060525 TAPPING SCREW (B) MSX25 4)52 |(s020088 WHEEL GUARD 1
21  |e5z033q CORD ASS'Y AWG+18X2X2 t{54 l6940270 FLANGE 1
27 3560047 CORD HOLDER 155 |eodo0z67 CLAMP NUT 1
23 3560067 CORD CLAMP 1}--  |6560024 TERMINAL 4
24 |9060416 TAPPING SCREW (B} MaX16 2

26 |esaosas HANDLE (B) 1

27 |9o60418 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X18 3 S S
29 |6550010 TRIGGER SWITCH 1}500 |6240403 LOCK-NUT WRENCH 35 1
30 |68370070 BRUSH CAP 2|so1 {casosas SIDE HANDLE 1
SERVICE NOTES:

RYOB! AMERICA CORP. 8/33





